Pune Broilers Traders’ 
Association Rate On 
30.05.2025 For Live Big 
Birds Rs.140Live 
TandooriBirds Rs. 136 
Momin Poultry (Asif 

Momin) 26336349/ 

7798626754, 

0090366292-1 

NECC suggested farm - 
gate price for 100 eggs 

0n30.05.2025 in Pune 
withouttray is 
Rs.595(Five Hundred 

And Ninety Five only) 
and Phone: NECC: 
24270724,9970662588, 

Dealer: 9130089779, 

24455130. 0090374221-1 

MATRIMONIA 

MARRIAGE BUREAU 

Kulkarni Matrimonial 
Services For CA,MBA, 
Doctors, Engineers, 
Businessmen, Govt 
Servants, Bankers, NRI, 
Divorcee, Elite Profiles